
Rangeley

RLXC

01/27/2019

MAINE FAT TIRE RACE SERIES

FAT BIKE LOPPET 19 SERIES  A

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PL BIB NAME TEAM FINAL1/6 2/7 3/8 4/9 5/10

LONG COURSE  ST MIX
  1  1:26:34.3 :43:04  :43:29HALLIE BLUNCK  84

  2  1:30:20.5 :43:59  :46:21CATHY MORTON   8

  3  1:31:18.1 :45:38  :45:39KELLY MENDOZA  29

  4  1:35:05.3 :47:06  :47:58SARAH REYNOLDS  43

  5  1:54:27.7 :56:05  :58:22LINDSAY CURRIER  27

  5

LONG COURSE ST MIX
  1  1:12:00.7 :35:48  :36:12BRETT MORGAN  21

  2  1:12:35.1 :35:48  :36:46WARREN GEROW  82

  3  1:13:17.6 :36:17  :36:59ZEV MYEROWITZ JR.   7

  4  1:15:08.5 :37:24  :37:44BRIAN OIZKLE  83

  5  1:15:15.5 :37:25  :37:50RYAN LITTLEFIELD   3

  6  1:16:52.5 :38:16  :38:36JEFF FISHER  12

  7  1:16:55.7 :38:17  :38:38STEVEN EDWARDS  11

  8  1:16:56.5 :38:14  :38:41ANTHONY GIGUERE  23

  9  1:16:57.5 :37:54  :39:02TIMOTHY GAGNE   2

 10  1:17:01.7 :38:14  :38:46NEAL COUGHLIN  14

 11  1:17:18.0 :38:14  :39:03MATTHEW REYNOLDS  18

 12  1:18:24.5 :39:16  :39:08MATTHEW HARNDEN  28

 13  1:18:31.7 :38:14  :40:16SCOTT BURRELL  79

 14  1:21:54.4 :39:53  :42:00RICK NELSON  17

 15  1:23:29.4 :40:54  :42:35BRUCE SCHWAB  22

 16  1:25:12.5 :40:35  :44:37RON DUNN   4

 17  1:26:23.2 :43:29  :42:53DAVID DREW  15

 18  1:26:28.0 :43:26  :43:01JOHN GRENIER  10

 19  1:32:30.8 :45:27  :47:03ERIC OLDS   5
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PL BIB NAME TEAM FINAL1/6 2/7 3/8 4/9 5/10

LONG COURSE ST MIX
 20  1:33:41.5 :45:59  :47:41ERIC LARSSON  24

 21  1:37:49.8 :50:53  :46:56AUSTIN CHICOINE  16

 22  1:55:19.0 :53:45 1:01:33GIL MORENO  20

 23  2:02:43.5 :56:19 1:06:24RENE BRAUN  26

 24  2:10:09.81:05:30 1:04:39MATT DEMPSEY  19

 24

Did Not Start 2nd Run
  :  : 0.0DANIEL CORTES   9

  :  : 0.0JASON LAPTEWICZ   1

  :  : 0.0ERIC MCNETT  25

  :  : 0.0JUAN MENDOZA   6

  4
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01/27/2019

MAINE FAT TIRE RACE SERIES

FAT BIKE LOPPET 19 SERIES  A

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#:MFT19-2

PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

LONG COURSE  ST MIX (SERIES) FEMALE
84  1  1:26:34.3  40.00BLUNCK, Hallie

8  2  1:30:20.5  37.00MORTON, Cathy

29  3  1:31:18.1  35.00MENDOZA, Kelly

43  4  1:35:05.3  32.00REYNOLDS, Sarah

27  5  1:54:27.7  30.00CURRIER, Lindsay

  5

LONG COURSE ST MIX (SERIES) MALE
21  1  1:12:00.7  40.00MORGAN, Brett

82  2  1:12:35.1  37.00GEROW, Warren

7  3  1:13:17.6  35.00MYEROWITZ JR., Zev

83  4  1:15:08.5  32.00OIZKLE, Brian

3  5  1:15:15.5  30.00LITTLEFIELD, Ryan

12  6  1:16:52.5  28.00FISHER, Jeff

11  7  1:16:55.7  26.00EDWARDS, Steven

23  8  1:16:56.5  24.00GIGUERE, Anthony

2  9  1:16:57.5  22.00GAGNE, Timothy

14 10  1:17:01.7  20.00COUGHLIN, Neal

18 11  1:17:18.0  18.00REYNOLDS, Matthew

28 12  1:18:24.5  16.00HARNDEN, Matthew

79 13  1:18:31.7  14.00BURRELL, Scott

17 14  1:21:54.4  12.00NELSON, Rick

22 15  1:23:29.4  10.00SCHWAB, Bruce

4 16  1:25:12.5   8.00DUNN, Ron

15 17  1:26:23.2   6.00DREW, David

10 18  1:26:28.0   4.00GRENIER, John

5 19  1:32:30.8   2.00OLDS, Eric

24 20  1:33:41.5   1.00LARSSON, Eric
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

LONG COURSE ST MIX (SERIES) MALE
16 21  1:37:49.8   0.00CHICOINE, Austin

20 22  1:55:19.0   0.00MORENO, Gil

26 23  2:02:43.5   0.00BRAUN, Rene

19 24  2:10:09.8   0.00DEMPSEY, Matt

 24

Did Not Start 2nd Run
9   :  : 0.0   0.00CORTES, Daniel

1   :  : 0.0   0.00LAPTEWICZ, Jason

25   :  : 0.0   0.00MCNETT, Eric

6   :  : 0.0   0.00MENDOZA, Juan

  4
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MAINE FAT TIRE RACE SERIES

FAT TIRE LOPPET 19

RESULTS

PL BIB NAME TEAM FINAL

SHORT COURSE NORDIC
  1  1:04:24.9KELLEE MURPHY  70

  2  1:05:27.6MIA BANGLMAIER  76

  3  1:05:36.6ELISA OLDS  65

  4  1:13:54.5BRITTANY REUL  67

  5  1:24:42.9AMANDA LIBBY  68

  6  1:26:29.5SARAH ASH  69

  7  1:47:52.2TALIA BANGLMAIER  77

  8  2:00:00.4SIAN LIEM  78

  8

SHORT COURSE NORDIC
  1  1:01:33.0BRIAN ALEXANDER  73

  2  1:02:55.0COREY MURPHY  71

  3  1:59:30.2ROB BANGLMAIER  75

LONG COURSE NORDIC MALE
  1   :57:04.2 :57:04  :39:41CHRIS WISER  64

  2  1:03:14.7JASON NEAL  61

  3  1:04:26.31:04:26 1:17:27SCOTT ROLLINS  63

LONG COURSE NORDIC  MALE
  1   :58:09.9 :58:09 1:06:43LORIE PARKS  60

  2  1:04:02.2KATIE NEAL  62
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